
X-Spike LED
Outdoor LED luminaire

LED

Material:
• color: black
Degree of protection: IP65, IK06
Working temp.: -20 ÷ +40°C
Rated voltage: 230 V/50 Hz
Life: 25.000h
Beam angle: 25°  
Mounting: pin into the ground
Application: gardens, porches
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  • Dimensions (mm) •  
 W A (�)  B  C  

 4 44  63  188
 6 56,5  84  243
 

86120  8002219735782  4 600 200  3000 ø44x63x188  1/10/40 A 
86121  8002219735799  4 600 200  4000 ø44x63x188  1/10/40 A 
86122  8002219735805  6 1800 420  3000 ø56,5x84x243  1/10/40 A+ 
86123  8002219735812  6 1800 420  4000 ø56,5x84x243  1/10/40 A+ 

X-SPIKE ECOLED

Code EAN W Candelas
Lum. flux 

(lm)
Color 

temp. K lm/W Dimensions
Package sing./
min./multipack EECCRI

>80
>80
>80
>80

50
50
70
70


